
GMCA - ADULT EDUCATION BUDGET  
Grant & Contract for Services Provider Contact Information 

Provider Allocation 
Type 

Contact for enquiries Website 

Aquinas College Grant 
Debbie Blackburn  
Debbie.Blackburn@aquinas.ac.uk  

www.aquinas.ac.uk  

Ashton Sixth Form College Grant 
Anton McGrath 
anton.mcgrath@asfc.ac.uk 

www.asfc.ac.uk/he-and-adult  

Bolton College Grant 
Bill Webster 
bill.webster@boltoncc.ac.uk 

www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/adult-learning  

Bury College Grant 
Charlie Deane 
charlie.deane@burycollege.ac.uk 

www.burycollege.ac.uk/home  

Bury Metropolitan Borough Council Grant 
0161 253 5772 www.bury.gov.uk/adultlearning  

Hopwood Hall College Grant 
Julia Heap 
Julia.Heap@hopwood.ac.uk 

www.hopwood.ac.uk/discover-adult-he  

LTE Group Grant 
Rachel Curry 
rcurry@tmc.ac.uk 

www.tmc.ac.uk/about  

Manchester City Council  
(Manchester Adult Education 
Service)  Grant 

Angela Harrington 
angela.harrington@manchester.gov.uk 

www.manchester.gov.uk  

Oldham Metropolitan Borough  
Council (Oldham Lifelong Learning 
Service)  Grant 

Jon Bloor 
 jon.bloor@oldham.gov.uk 

www.oldham.gov.uk/lifelonglearning  

Salford City College Grant 
Rebecca Parks www.salfordcc.ac.uk  



 

  

  

  Rebecca.Parks@salfordcc.ac.uk  

Stockport Metropolitan Borough 
Council  Grant  

Richard Mortimer 
 richard.mortimer@stockport.gov.uk 

www.stockportlearningworks.co.uk   

Tameside College  Grant  
Jackie Moores 
jackie.moores@tameside.ac.uk 

www.tameside.ac.uk   

The Oldham College  Grant  
Alun Francis 
alun.francis@oldham.ac.uk 

www.oldham.ac.uk   

The Trafford College Group   Grant  
James Scott 
james.scott@tcg.ac.uk  

www.trafford.ac.uk www.stockport.ac.uk   

Wigan and Leigh College  Grant  
Anna Dawe 
a.dawe@wigan-leigh.ac.uk 

www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk   

Wigan Metropolitan Borough 
Council  Grant  

Clair Burnham 
c.burnham@wigan.gov.uk 

www.wigan.gov.uk/Resident/Jobs-
Careers/Adultcommunity-learning   

Access to Music (Access Creative 
College)  

Contract for 
Services  

0800 28 18 42   
admissions@accesscreative.ac.uk  

www.accesscreative.ac.uk/   

Babington Business College Ltd  
Contract for 
Services  

David Marsh 
david.marsh@babington.co.uk 

www.babington.co.uk   

Back 2 Work Complete Training 
Ltd  

Contract for 
Services  

Luke Muscat 
luke@b2wgroup.com  

www.b2wgroup.com   

Gloucestershire College   
Contract for 
Services  

Andy Bates  
andy.bates@gloscol.ac.uk 

www.gloscol.ac.uk   

Groundwork Greater Manchester  
Contract for 
Services  

0161 785 7404  www.groundwork.org.uk/Sites/bbor/Website/bborprinces-
trust-team   

Mantra Learning Ltd  
Contract for 
Services  

Mark Currie 
 mark.c@mantralearning.co.uk 

www.jobgymgm.co.uk   
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Maximus People Services Ltd 
Contract for 
Services 

Gareth Parry 
gareth.parry@remploy.co.uk 

www.maximusuk.co.uk   

Pathway First Ltd  
Contract for 
Services  

Safaraz Ali  
Safaraz@pathwaygroup.co.uk  

www.pathwaygroup.co.uk   

PeoplePlus Group Ltd  
Contract for 
Services  

Emma Yorke 
emma.yorke@peopleplus.co.uk  

www.peopleplus.co.uk   

Seetec Business Technology Centre 
Ltd  

Contract for 
Services  

Lorna McCallum 
lorna.mccallum@seetecpluss.co.uk 

www.seetec.co.uk   

Standguide Ltd  
Contract for 
Services  

Mark Owen 
mark.owen@standguide.co.uk 

www.standguide.co.uk   

The Education and Skills Partnership 
Ltd  

Contract for 
Services  

Jason Hargreaves 
jason@esp-ac.uk 

www.esp-ac.uk   

The Growth Company Ltd  

Contract for 
Services  

Kelly Bailey 
kelly.bailey@gceducationandskills.ac.uk 

www.growthco.uk  

The Training Brokers Ltd  
Contract for 
Services  

Esu Hill  
esu@thetrainingbrokers.co.uk  

www.thetrainingbrokers.co.uk   

Total People Ltd  
Contract for 
Services  

Gina Steele 
gsteele@ltegroup.co.uk 

www.totalpeople.co.uk   

Workers Educational Association  

Contract for 
Services  

Debbie Gayle -  
DGayle@wea.ac.uk 
Richard Evans – 
Revans@wea.ac.uk 

www.wea.org.uk/north-west   

http://www.growthco.uk/


 

  

  

  
  


